


AIP Sperimentale 2025, 31° Congresso annuale / Program

Friday, September 12, 2025

AIP Sperimentale 2025, 31° Congresso annuale

Friday, September 12, 2025

New perspectives for developing short forms of tests - Aula B1 (Grosso) (3:30 PM - 5:00 PM)

-Conveners: Ottavia Epifania

time

3:30 PM
3:30PM
3:45PM

4:00 PM
4:15PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

[id] title
[913] Measuring the Stability of Adaptive Psychological Assessment
[565] New perspectives for developing short forms of tests

[575] More than a short form: Using adaptive assessments to optimize
clinical insight from the first session

[572] Shortening tests within competence-based knowledge space theory

[573] Natural selection for items: Evaluating a genetic algorithm for
developing questionnaire short forms

[566] Will the suffering ever end? An item response theory algorithm for
shortening tests

[1010] General Discussion

Page 1

presenter
DE CHIUSOLE, Debora
EPIFANIA, Ottavia

GRANZIOL, Umberto

ANSELMI, Pasquale

PASSARELLI, Marcello

EPIFANIA, Ottavia

EPIFANIA, Ottavia



