AIP Sperimentale 2025, 31° Congresso annuale

Friday, September 12, 2025

New perspectives for developing short forms of tests - Aula B1 (Grosso) (3:30 PM - 5:00 PM)

-Conveners: Ottavia Epifania

time	[id] title	presenter
3:30 PM	[913] Measuring the Stability of Adaptive Psychological Assessment	DE CHIUSOLE, Debora
3:30 PM	[565] New perspectives for developing short forms of tests	EPIFANIA, Ottavia
3:45 PM	[575] More than a short form: Using adaptive assessments to optimize clinical insight from the first session	GRANZIOL, Umberto
4:00 PM	[572] Shortening tests within competence-based knowledge space theory	ANSELMI, Pasquale
4:15 PM	[573] Natural selection for items: Evaluating a genetic algorithm for developing questionnaire short forms	PASSARELLI, Marcello
4:30 PM	[566] Will the suffering ever end? An item response theory algorithm for shortening tests	EPIFANIA, Ottavia
4:45 PM	[1010] General Discussion	EPIFANIA, Ottavia